SAN DIEGO MESA COLLEGE

Committee on Outcomes and Assessment

Tuesday, September 6, 2016
3:45 p.m. - 5:00 p.m., MC 211B
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Bri Hays

Ed Helscher
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Angela Liewen
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Tim McGrath
Mariette Rattner
Tina Recalde
Saloua Saidane
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*Advisory
Ex-Officio:

Yolanda Catano

Agenda

A. Call to Order:

1.

Approval of May 17, 2016 Minutes

B. Continuing Business:

1.

2.
3.
4.

Membership, Handouts
The Guide

IEPI Update

Report on workshops

C. New Business:

Noo,rwnE

Program Review form

Math outcomes (Toni Parsons)
CampusLabs demo

Summer Work Group decisions

Training opportunities (Florida, Oakland)

Update goals for 2016-2017
Honors Program

D. Goals for 2015-2016:

1.

2.

5.
6.
2

Develop a formal reporting process for both end of year and
end of cycle assessment data.

Establish an informal process for recording discussions that
happen in pockets. A blog, repository, tweets, Facebook,
etc.

Clarify outcomes and objectives. Reassess outcomes for
the next cycle.

Streamline Taskstream as it reports out for Outcomes and
Program Review. Look at the Outcomes component in
Program Review.

Plan what the next cycle looks like and revisit the ILO’s.
Expand and update the current and new webpages.
Conduct Survey for Assessment users in Fall 2015.

E. Roundtable:

F. Adjournment:

1.

Next meeting: Tuesday, Sept 20, 2016, MC 211B



